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1 R6.42 |BEE XEERR% 6,025 (6,025)
2 R6.43 |LHMILEBE |FILER-HIR 10,868 (16,893)
3 R6.44 |EHKE HEWI—AKR@AAS) 31,460 (48.353)
R6.4.10 B#EEE 810,000 761,647
4 | R64.10 |LRLEE |REBHEEXH 4,820 756,827
5 | R6424 |[RHILEEE |FIAH 13,500 743,327
6 | R6430 |EHEAE BER 1,320 742,007
7 R6.57 |HHE BEER) XK (BAS) 31,460 710,547
8 | R658 |LMEAEE |SEHEEH 760 709,787
9 R6.58 |EBHE XEERS% 15,202 694,585
10 | R658 |AMEBAE |BRBRREESRH 19,200 675,385
11 | R6522 |WHiEE A—LETLIHEH SEBR 16,600 658,785
12 | R664 |BHEE BHEB—RK (6BAD) 31,460 627,325
13 | R666 |EHKE aE—AIUE—#H AR N) 19,229 608,096
14 | R669 |EHEAZ EEK 770 607,326
15 | R66.11 |EHEAEZE EER 1,320 606,006
16 | R66.11 |[ARRLERE |HERFAHS 3,320 602,686
17 | R6.73 |[GH|LEEE |77 R HEER 35,904 566,782
18 | R6.74 |BH%E wAWY—RK (7R ' 31,460 535,322
19 | R6.78 |BEHE aE—-hIUE—H(5RS) 6,583 528,739
20 | Re7.12 [BEHEBAER |(IKETOGLELESH 3,600 525,139
21 | R6.7.12 |[LILEEE |F51ERL. FIR 10,866 514,273
22 | R6.7.16 |[G¥RILIEE |RFXRBO.RKXTF125 9,803 504,470




23 | R6.7.25 |[RBLEEE |RMENARS 6,840 497,630
24 | R6.731 |[GHILEE |#EH 25,344 472,286
25 | R685 |BHE BE®)—2AR (8BRS ) 31,460 440,826
26 | R6.86 |EHE aE—hovE—# (6A% ) 5,924 434,902
27 | R688 [EMEBAEZ EEAR 770 434,132
28 | R6.829 |[REILEEE |EEH 1,188 432,944
29 | R6829 |BEMEAE |(FRIBERIES 8,640 424,304
30 | R692 [BEMEAE [EHEK 1,320 422,984
31 R6.94 |BHE #EBIJ—ZK ( 9AS ) 31,460 391,524
32 | R696 |EBHKE aE—hoLE—8 (TAS ) 9,268 382,256
33 | R69.18 |EHKE aE— AR 5,610 376,646
34 | R6.104 |EHKE BEE®)—X (10AM 31,460 345,186
35 | R6.10.7 |EHE AE—AYE—H( 8RR ) 7,857 337,329
36 | R6.109 |EHEE aE—RERE, 9,416 327,913
37 | R6.109 |EHE SR —ILEK 4,928 322,985

R6.10.10 |EIF5iEENE 810,000 1,132,985
38 | R6.10.12 [EHEBAR BER 5,390 1,127,595
39 | R6.10.23 |[REBILHEE | F5ER-HIRIR 16,812 1,110,783
40 | R6.10.30 |\ AHBAR |BIITHER 3,000 1,107,783
41 | R6.11.2 |[RELERE |[fEEMAH 2,800 1,104,983
42 | R6.115 |BHE #HEHI—-RK  (11AD) 31,460 1,073,523
43 | R6.116 |EHE AE—hAY AR (9B ) 12,038 1,061,485
44 | Re1111 |EHE XEERSE 2,981 1,058,504
45 | R6.11.13 |EHEAE |([BRBEEIBEN 19,200 1,039,304
46 | R6.11.29 |EHEBAE [BER 770 1,038,534
47 | R6.124 |EBHE BEEBY—XK (12A9) 31,460 1,007,074
48 | R6.126 |EHEEH aE—hoo2—#(10A5) 15,325 991,749




49 | Re.12.11 |[RERGEEE |[HEEAAH 3,600 988,149
50 | R6.12.20 [ EMEBAE |[EER 3,850 984,299
51 | R6.12.25 |E#%E aE—FAER 4,840 979,459
52 | R1.16 |FH#H BwBE®)—AX (1AM 31,460 947,999
53 | R7.16 |EHE aE—ho E—f(1AS) 9,832 938,167
54 | R7.1.15 |[GELEEE (MEERMAN 540 937,627
55 | R7.1.15 |[R¥LERE |F31ERL-EIRIM 10,600 927,027
56 | R7.1.24 |EHEAE |BER 990 926,037
57 | R124 |£H#H #waw)—xRK (2AM) 31,460 894,577
58 | R7.26 |EHEE aE—hooE—H(12A5) 12,991 881,586
59 | R7210 |EMEBAE |EEAK 1,540 880,046
60 | R7.213 |[RELEEE |(KEREBEH 14,940 865,106
61 R1.34 |[GHRILEE |[7o7—+EEREHENRIL 40,898 824,208
62 | R134 |EBE #EH—ZK GAS) 31,460 792,748
63 | R136 |EHE aAE—AIUE—HOBD) 8,201 784,547
64 | R13.10 |EBHKE aE—hY e~ (2B ) 12,272 772,275
65 | R1.3.10 |EHKE aE—RAHLEH, 6,116 766,159
66 | R1.3.15 |[EHEAZE B/ 3,960 762,159
67 | R73.18 |[c¥RLEE |[F5UEM 6,332 755,867
68 | R1.325 |EH%E r—J AR 3,455 752,412
69 | R7.327 |LEWLEE |FIER-HRIR 13,900 738,512
70 | R142 |EH%E AE—hDoUS—HGAD) 9,667 728,845

ait 1,620,000 728,845
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